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Tiny Tots Boys Dash (Fun Event) 6. Joseph Hewson ADE 4:41.9
Blake Cummings MCO 7. Mark Doyle FLI 4:44.1
Jacob Purdue MIL 8. Rylan Coppin WAI 4:47.3
Caleb Lloyd WAI 9. Sebastian Richards NOA  4:51.6
Jordan Bollinger ADE 10. Nathan Eisele ENF 4:51.9
Jedidiah Elgar FLI 11. William Thorpe GGR  4:56.0
Oscar Kilpatrick SEA 12. Oliver Sibbick LYN 5:09.4
Bejay Thomas MCO 13. Archie Braithwaite EDI 5:12.1
. . 14. Felix Schellhase GGR 5:24.8
Tiny Tots Girls Dash (Fun Event) ) :
Lucy Warner ENE 15. Thomas McMillan SEA 5:28.3
Dayna O'Connell FLI U8 Girls 1000m (Fun Event)
Amelia Kilpatrick SEA 1. Casey Wassermann TTG 4:59.8
U6 Boys 500m (Fun Event) 2. Sienna Aldridge SOH 5509.1
. 3. Chloe Sternagel TTG 5:10.7
1. Samuel Doyle FLI 2:37.0 :
: 4. Emma Luscombe FLI 5:12.3
2. Peter Doyle FLI 2:43.1 ) ) :
: 5. Elodie DeWit ADE 5:24.1
3. Brady Borgas TTG 2:48.5 : . :
. : 6. Madison Dansie SEA 5:59.4
4. Sam Wilks EDI 2:53.7 . . :
. : 7. Alina Berridge MAG  6:01.3
5. Harrison Templer FLI 2:55.7 - X :
: : 8. Alicia Bollinger ADE 6:09.2
6. Bejay Thomas MCO  3:12.8 9 Ruth El FLI 650 7
7. Ryder Wassermann TTG 3:18.7 ' u gar T
8. Jonah Hopley MTB 3:19.0 U9 Boys 1500m
9. Wesley Robertson- TTG 3:21.4 1. Zayden Kamish NOA  6:48.0 Gold
. 2. Denholm Shaw MIL 7:09.5 Silver
U6 Girls 500m (Fun Event) 3. Edward Byas ADE  7:11.7 Bronze
1. Aizure Clarke MAG 2:54.9 4 Mason Purdue MIL 7123
2. Topaz Pawlaczyk PTL 3:11.8 5' Beniami uE u h TG 7j43'9
3. Dallas Burckhardt SOH  3:25.0 - benjamin Eversham .
o q . 6. Mal Lloyd WAI 8:02.7
4. Olivia Williams SEA 3:28.0
. : 7. James Skelton LYN 8:03.0
5. Jemima Elgar FLI 3:29.0 8 C Hoib NOA 8:09 7
6. Matilda Pelham MAG  3:32.1 o ng”g: Ngle fy RV g8l
7. Poppy Williams MAG  3:34.2 : P e
P : 10. Seth Read MCO  8:40.9
8. Marlie O'Connell FLI 3:41.9 11. Samuel Youn FLI 843 2
9. Rachael Luscombe FLI 3:42.4 ' 9 by
10. Genevieve Harrison FLI 4:29.5 12. Raphael Redin HIL 8:56.4
' o 13. Jake Hall HEN DNF
U7 Boys 750m (Fun Event) Andrew Hacquoil MTB 8:34.9
1. Rhett Read MCO  3:51.6 Stanley Caporn WLD 12:28.8
2.  Matthew Hacquoil MTB 3:58.1 .
3. Lucas Crabtree MIL 4:07.6 U9 Girls . 1500m )
. 1. Ashleigh Slobedman  HIL 7:14.4 Gold
4. Ben Holroyd WVL  4:08.1 : .
. : 2. Zara Pelham MAG 7:18.9 Silver
5. Michael Owen EDI 4:28.4 '
6. Jacob Riceman GGR 5:21.0 3 Emma Lovell TTG 7:29.4 Bronze
' o 4. Caitlin Egel WLD  7:36.5
U7 Girls 750m (Fun Event) 5. Tarly Borgas TTG 7:43.7
1. Sarah Warner ENF 4:05.8 6. Alyssa Lienert TTG 7:49.4
2. Eloise Goldsworthy FLI 4:25.3 7. Latia Loffler WAI 7:51.5
2. Maddy Humphry FLI 4:25.3 8. Ruby Warner ENF 8:00.1
4. Zoe Cummings MCO  4:30.0 9. Ashleigh Ovenden TTG 8:03.1
5. Marni Lloyd WAI 4:32.3 10. Mia Devlin LYN 8:11.8
6. Amelia Boscence MTB 4:34.2 11. Hannah Wilks EDI 8:12.4
7. Jasmine Shaw MIL 4:35.3 12. Kiera Geesing TTG 8:15.1
8. Asha Coppin WAI 4:42.8 13. Emma Bunker TG 8:24.7
9. Morgan Chase SOH 4:53.0 14. Summer Thomas MCO  8:39.6
10. Zoe Redin HIL 4:55.2 15. Jacana Boast EDI 8:50.1
11. Alexis Kellow GGR 5:124.6 16. Emily Lynch MTG  9:07.6
17. Lyla Barc ELZ 9:10.9
usB 1000m (Fun Event
oys m (Fun Event) 18. Holly McGowan- TG 9:17.4
1. James McManus HEN 4:23.7 .
; . 19. Tahlia McDonald TTG 11:195
2. Joshua Linney TTG 4:31.0 i ;
4. Jack Williams SEA 4:33.6
5. Dylan Hall HEN 4:38.7
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U10 Boys

Wil Holmes
Toby Wilks
Jonte Dew
Atticus Donker
Samuel Burbridge
Ryan Dieckmann
Calvin Phillis
Samuel Sibbick
Edward Hopley
10. Jake Sigalas

11. Justin Boscence
12. David Mathiesen
13. Sebastian Redin
14. Alastair West

15. Zachariah Elgar

U10 Girls
1. Bethany Sternagel
2. Daisy Braithwaite
3. Rosie Ranford

4. Tabhlia Lienert

5. Alice Braithwaite
6

7

8

9

1500m

CoNoUAWNE

1500m

Cate O'Brien
Lara Higgins
Noa Goddard
. Emily Worley
10. Amara Bos
11. Charlotte Clyne
12. Emma Dietrich
13. Jemima Matthews
14. Sara Wilson
15. Caitlin Carter
16. Kaitlyn Aldridge
17. Elizabeth Chase

Ull Boys 2000m

1. Kodi Parkinson

2. Henry Braithwaite

3. Jonathan Harris

4. Jack Piasente

5. JayLeong

6. Nicholas Schroder

7. Lachlan Thorpe

8. Kane Eisele

9. Joseph Doyle

10. Joshua Riceman

11. Montien Boey

12. Matthew Grigg

13. Rylan O'Malley

14. Mitchell Dansie
Anton Levings

U1l Girls

Aimee Hacquoil
Jessica McManus
Kate Lovell
Jessie Shiell
Rebekah Hilton
Aaliyah Loffler
Abigail Young
Eliza Pelham

2000m

ONoOR~WNE
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ADE
EDI
MAG
EDI
SOH
GAW
MAG
LYN
MTB
HIL
MTB
SEA
HIL
GAW
FLI

TTG
EDI
HEN
TTG
EDI
MAG
FLI
ADE
TG
TG
NAR
PLY
GAW
SEA
CAM
SOH
SOH

MTB
EDI
EDI
HIL
NOA
MCO
GGR
ENF
FLI
GGR
CAM
MCO
HIL
SEA
HIL

MTB
WVL
TTG
HEN
MTB
WAI
FLI
MAG

6:06.6
6:18.7
6:51.7
6:56.4
7:02.6
7:.07.7
7:15.5
7:21.1
7:26.3
7:28.6
7:55.1
9:30.1
9:46.0
9:48.3
11:04.4

6:50.5
6:54.1
6:57.2
7:06.0
7:12.1
7:25.9
7:33.8
7:34.7
7:35.8
7:48.4
8:26.7
8:33.1
8:54.7
9:08.2
9:13.7
9:36.5
9:43.1

7:43.8
7:50.5
8:13.3
8:27.4
9:16.1
9:25.9
9:31.1
9:34.6
10:07.4
10:25.2
10:37.8
11:03.1
11:53.6
13:52.0
8:23.4

8:37.9
8:45.0
9:16.1
9:28.6
9:44.2
10:08.8
10:09.1
10:09.9

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

9. Ruby Schellhase
10. Amelie Henley
11. Macey Coghlan

Ul2 Boys 2000m
1. Jarrad Dieckmann
Ryan Sibbick
Xavier Poole
Alastair Thorpe
Liam Tappert
Sebastien Lane
Nathaniel Doyle
Rieley West
Jacob Bos

12 Girls
Caitlin Dyer
Molly Cook
Mackenzy Borgas
Isabel Brown
Elizabeth Allen
Madeleine Wallace
Mia Wilks

13 Boys
. Bradley Hilton

2000m

3000m

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

U

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

U

1

2. Ernie Brown

3. Dominic Eversham
4. Max Bemmerl

5. Thomas Grigg

U13 Girls 3000m
1. Hailey Siebert

2. Caitlin Slobedman
3. Ella Leggett

4. Tamsyn Murdoch

5. Amy Lovell

6. Darcy Jackson

7. Luella Schroder

8. Matilda Braithwaite
U
1
2
3
4
U
1
2
3
4
U
1.
2.

14 Boys 3000m
Riley Konecny
Lachlan Bellen
James Inwood

Oliver Matthews

14 Girls 3000m
Zahli Clarke

Kelly Parkin
Madeleine Webster

Jennifer Cummings

15 Boys 3000m
Keenan O'Malley
William Crayford

U15 Girls 3000m
1. Ayeisha Wallace

Ul6 Boys 3000m
Ryan Hoklas

Nicholas Dallimore
Bradley Thring

Zac Bemmerl
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GGR
EDI
RED

GAW
LYN
SOH
GGR
LYN
ENF
FLI
GAW
TG

PLY
HEN
TTG
PLY
EDI
NOA
EDI

MTB
PLY
TG
TG
MCO

WLD
HIL
GAW
GGR
TG
WLD
MCO
EDI

ENF
MCO
BVA
GAW

MAG
TG
NOA
TG

HIL
SEA

NOA

BVA
SDI
GAW
TTG

Jetstant

Little
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SA

10:12.6
10:35.8
10:45.3

8:00.9
8:25.8
8:47.8
9:16.6
9:26.5
9:39.7
9:47.9
10:15.6
14:06.5

8:13.0
8:17.1
9:33.1
9:50.9
10:00.5
10:35.5
10:52.0

12:36.0
13:09.0
14:43.8
15:57.4
17:03.3

12:50.6
13:27.4
15:05.6
15:55.1
16:15.0
16:46.2
17:46.1

DNF

11:54.5
13:03.4
13:07.5
16:41.7

12:53.0
15:05.9
15:22.6
17:33.0

14:05.5
16:11.4

18:55.9

11:40.9
12:01.4
13:49.0
17:34.5

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver

Gold

Gold
Silver
Bronze
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Ul6 Girls 3000m

1. Cass Barker TVA 16:30.7 Gold
2. Jacqueline Thring GAW 16:39.1 Silver
3. Eloise Napoli FLI 17:41.6 Bronze
4. Kasey Cummings TTG 17:56.8

Ul7 Boys 3000m

1. Harrison Bagley TTG 11:30.1 Gold
Ul7 Girls 3000m

1. Olivia Buchanan WLD 15:03.7 Gold
2. Phoebe Matthews GAW 15:35.9 Silver
3. Nicole Buchanan WLD 15:60.0 Bronze
4. Courtney Graham SEA 18:06.2

Dads 1000m (Fun Event)

1. Dion Byas ADE 3:46.3 Gold

2. Richard Boscence MTB 3:48.8 Silver
3. Jamie Sibbick LYN 3:55.7 Bronze
4. Ben Kilpatrick SEA 4:00.7

5. Nathan Elgar FLI 4:17.0

6. Adam Harris EDI 4:18.6

7. Russell Schroder MCO 4:23.8

8. Joe Thomas MCO 4:42.3

9. Chris Williams MAG 4:49.8

Mum 1000m (Fun Event)

1. Paula Hopley MTB 4:43.0 Gold
2. Karen Boscence MTB 6:23.0 Silver

Girls Champion Centre
1. Tea Tree Gully

2. Eastern Districts

3. West Lakes & Districts

Boys Champion Centre
1. Tea Tree Gully

2. Gawler

3. Eastern Districts

Little

\/) Athletics



